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NUECES SERVICE DELIVERY AREA 
DHP Office Location: 

4525 Ayers Street 
Corpus Christi, TX 78415

Dominique Silva, Director of Provider Relations
(956)-632-8313
Dominique.Silva@dchstx.org

Miguel Zamora, Provider Relations Technician
(956)-632-8308
Miguel.Zamora@dchstx.org

Esmie Silva, Provider Relations Representative
(361)-694-6552
Esmie.Silva@dchstx.org

Territory Coverage: Partial Nueces County - Corpus Christi, Robstown, Port Aransas; 
Jim Wells County - Alice, Premont; Kleberg County - Kingsville; Brooks County – Falfurrias; 
Aransas County - Aransas Pass, Rockport, Ingleside, Fulton; San Patricio County - Portland, 
Ingleside, Sinton, Taft, Mathis; Live Oak County - George West, Three Rivers

Mack Martinez, Provider Relations Supervisor
(361)-694-6553
Mack.Martinez@dchstx.org

Territory Coverage: Partial Nueces County - Corpus Christi; Bee County - Beeville;  
Victoria County -Victoria; Karnes County - Kenedy, Karnes City; Dewitt County; 
Calhoun County - Port Lavaca; Goliad County – Goliad; Refugio County - Refugio, 
Austwell-Tivoli
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HIDALGO SERVICE DELIVERY AREA 
DHP Office Location: 5001 N. McColl 

McAllen, TX 78501

Loida Gonzalez, Provider Relations Representative
(956)-632-8300
Loida.Gonzalez@dchstx.org

Territory Coverage: Partial Hidalgo County - Alton; Hidalgo; La Joya; Mission; Palmhurst; Palmview; 
Penitas; Pharr; Sullivan, Partial Hidalgo County – McAllen (78502 & 78504)

Roy Vela, Provider Relations Representative
(956)-632-8310
Rogelio.Vela@dchstx.org

Territory Coverage: Partial Hidalgo County - Weslaco, Mercedes, Edcouch, Elsa; Rio Grande City; Roma; 
Starr County - Escobares

Alejandra Vasquez, Provider Relations Representative
(956)-632-8311
Alejandra.Vasquez@dchstx.org

Territory Coverage: Cameron County - Brownsville; Harlingen; La Feria; Laguna Heights; Los Fresnos; 
Port Isabel Rio Hondo; San Benito; Santa Rosa; Willacy County – Raymondville, Lyford

Melinda Barrs, Provider Relations Representative
(956)-632-8312
Melinda.Barrs@dchstx.org

Territory Coverage: Partial Hidalgo County - Alamo; Donna; Edinburg; La Blanca; San Juan;  Partial 
Hidalgo County – McAllen (78501 & 78503)

Nora Guereca, Provider Relations Representative
(956)-728-6312
Nora.Guereca@dchstx.org

Territory Coverage: Duval County - Benavides; Freer; San Diego; Jim Hogg County – Hebbronville; 
Maverick County - Eagle Pass; Webb County – Laredo; Rio Bravo; Zapata County – Zapata
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